Touch Panel Computers
Features
Specifications
General
Certifications BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
Cooling System Fanless design
Dimensions (W x H x D) 311 x 237 x 52 mm (12.24" x 9.33" x 2")
Enclosure Front bezel: Al-Mg

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
TPC-120H
Ordering Information
TPC-120H-E2AE 12" VGA Touch Panel PC, PXA270 416 MHz, CAN-bus
TPC-1261H-SMKE TPC-1261H/120H Desktop Stand
TPC-1261H-WMKE TPC-1261H/120H Wallmount Kit
TPC-120H-ECME CAN-bus 2.0 module
PWR-247-AE 24 V 50 W AC-DC Power Adapter
Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 302.5 x 228.5 mm
Rear View
b